Datasheet
Wing Union/Hammer Union Pressure Sensors
Models 434, 435, 437
DESCRIPTION
Models 434/435/437 Wing Union/Hammer Union Pressure
Sensors are designed for demanding oil and gas applications as
well as stimulation and circulation systems. They are constructed
as an all-welded, stainless steel assembly with the sensor

4    sensing.honeywell.com
Wing Union/Hammer Union Pressure Sensors, Models 434, 435, 437
Figure 1. Product Nomenclature and Order Guide
Table 6. Order Guide (Sample Listings)
Order Code Description
BP434EL,6,1AC,2AK,3J,6A,7AH,10J
Model 434, 20000 psi, ±0.2 %FSS accuracy, -40 °C to 85 °C [-40 °F to 185 °F]
temperature compensation, 4 mA to 20 mA two-wire intrinsically safe, two-wire shunt
calibration, Bendix PT 6-pin connector, Inconel® 718 wetted diaphragm
BP435EJ,6,1AC,2AK,3D,6Z, 7AD,10E
Model 435, 15000 psi, ±0.2 %FSS accuracy, -40 °C to 85 °C [-40 °F to 185 °F]
temperature compensation, 4 mA to 20 mA two-wire intrinsically safe, one-wire shunt
calibration, MS compatible, 4-pin connector, Inconel® X-750 wetted diaphragm
BP435DS,5,1AC,2AK, 3J, 6A, 7AH,10E
Model 435, 6000 psi, ±0.1 %FSS accuracy, -40 °C to 85 °C [-40 °F to 185 °F]
temperature compensation, 4 mA to 20 mA two-wire intrinsically safe, two-wire shunt
calibration, Bendix PT 6-pin connector, Inconel® X-750 wetted diaphragm
BP435NU,6,1AC,2AK,3H,6Z, 7AD,10E, 45E
Model 435, 1350 bar, ±0.2 %FSS accuracy, -40 °C to 85 °C [-40 °F to 185 °F]
temperature compensation, intrinsically safe, 4 mA to 16 mA at 1012 bar with over-
range up to 20 mA at 1350 bar, no shunt calibration, MS compatible 4-pin connector,
Inconel® X-750 wetted diaphragm, with protective cage
BP437DR,6,1AC,2AK,6BF, 7AE,10E
Model 437, 5000 psi, ±0.2 %FSS accuracy, -40 °C to 85 °C [-40 °F to 185 °F]
temperature compensation, 4 mA to 20 mA two-wire intrinsically safe, no shunt
calibration, Jupiter M series 4-pin connector, Inconel® X-750 wetted diaphragm
BP435
Pressure
Type
EJ
Pressure Range
(Gauge)
6
Accuracy
5 ±0.1 % FSS2
1AC
Temperature
Compensation
1AC -40 °C to 85 °C
[-40 °F to 185 °F]
2AK
Internal
Amplifiers
Amplifier
Enhancements3
BP434
6Z
Electrical
Termination
Calibration
Options
6A
6BF
6Z
Jupiter M Series
4-pin
6BGJupiter M Series,
7-pin
10E
Material
Type
Inconel®
X-750 wetted
diaphragm
10E
9A Special cal.,
10 point
9B Special cal.,
20 point
5-point
calibration